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THURINGER KEGLER-VERBAND e.V.

Kegeln - damit die Freizeit Freude macht!

Details zum Spiel

Thuringenliga Manner, Spieljahr 2019/2020

SpNr Datum

000101 28.09.2019

SV Blau-WeiR Auma
Sommer, Paul

Dietz, Daniel
Borowski, Sven
Bermich, Leon
Herrmann, Sven

Cyliax, Tobias

Uhrzeit Heim
14:00 Uhr SV Blau-Wei3 Auma
Kegel MP
608 1
598 1
567 0
572 1
566 0
551 1

SaP

25

25

Gast

SV Eintracht Rieth

SaP

MP

Ergebnis

3462 : 3369

Kegel
577
559
575
544
572

542

MP

6:2

TP

Spielbericht

SV Eintracht Rieth
QOehrl, Sven
KreuRel, Uwe
Adelmann, Kai
Oehrl, Vincent
KeRler, Stefan

Frank, Jens
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